Four Hundred Fifty and No/100 ($450.00) Dollars per Density Unit (the “Fire Station Fee”); (b)  a 
Water Extension Fee in an amount equal to Five Hundred and No/100 ($500.00) Dollars per Density 
Unit (the “Water Extension Fee”);  and (c)  a Sewer Extension Fee in an amount equal to One Hundred 
Seventy Five and No/100 ($175.00) Dollars per Density Unit (the “Sewer Extension Fee”), each of the 
Fire Station Fee, Water Extension Fee and Sewer Extension Fee to be paid to the City at the time of 
issuance of the building permit for each such Residential Unit within the Property Developer